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                  ========== Girls Varsity D3 Team Score ==========

  1.    55  Chequamegon                         (22:35.8  112:58.6 2:22.9)
==================================================
  1      5  Hailey Bodoh            10   21:32.5
  2      8  Mallory Smith           12   22:10.4
  3     10  Adison Bablick          12   22:31.4
  4     13  Madyson (Ma Ernst       11   22:48.9
  5     19  Vanessa Schmidt         10   23:55.4
  6   ( 34) MaKenzie Humphrey       9    27:41.7
  7   ( 38) Cindy Sommers-Petr      10   28:57.5

  2.    64  Three Lakes-Phelps                  (22:55.7  114:38.4 3:12.0)
==================================================
  1      4  Rebekah Koch            9    21:12.7
  2      7  Rylee Glembin           10   22:00.8
  3     14  Erica Stauffer          10   23:06.4
  4     18  Grace Mandli            9    23:53.8
  5     21  Ayla Connor             12   24:24.7
  6   ( 35) Mikayla Corbett         11   27:49.7
  7   ( 36) Madelynn Hanneman       11   27:53.4

  3.    70  Sheboygan Area Lutheran             (23:14.6  116:12.9 5:00.6)
==================================================
  1      1  Isabelle Harder         12   20:33.4
  2      6  Elanore Faucher         9    21:58.3
  3     17  Emma Krueger            11   23:46.6
  4     20  Emma Shive              12   24:20.6
  5     26  Addyson Niles           9    25:34.0

  4.    89  Rosholt                             (24:02.4  120:11.8 6:40.8)
==================================================
  1      2  Evelyn Bablitch         9    20:39.8
  2     12  Isabelle (I Trzebiatowsk 12   22:41.2
  3     16  Jadyn Pliska            10   23:40.1
  4     27  Gloria Printz           12   25:50.1
  5     32  Kayla Pliska            12   27:20.6
  6   ( 33) Riley Disher            12   27:28.5

  5.    92  Edgar                               (24:01.3  120:06.3 3:09.8)
==================================================
  1      9  CeCe Mills              9    22:17.8
  2     11  Ashley Krause           10   22:40.6
  3     23  Adeline Peterson        10   24:36.1
  4     24  McKenzie Mueller        10   25:04.2
  5     25  Jorja Knetter           11   25:27.6
  6   ( 28) Samantha Schmidt        12   26:22.8
  7   ( 30) Paige Reinders          10   26:57.9

  6.   100  Prentice/Rib Lake                   (24:33.1  122:45.5 6:14.4)
==================================================
  1      3  Kylie Orysen            12   20:52.3
  2     15  Ella Orysen             9    23:37.8
  3     22  Ella Grzanna            11   24:29.3
  4     29  Mia Lush                12   26:39.4
  5     31  Annalee Roder           11   27:06.7
  6   ( 37) Anna Scott              9    28:48.0
  7   ( 39) Avie Schutt             10   29:01.3
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Place TmPl Name                 Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== ==================== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
    1      Taylor Sylla         12   Independence/Gilmanton              19:20.8  6:14 
    2    1 Isabelle Harder      12   Sheboygan Area Lutheran             20:33.4  6:37 
    3      Ellis Baer           11   Athens                              20:36.1  6:38 
    4    2 Evelyn Bablitch      9    Rosholt                             20:39.8  6:40 
    5      Allie Sylla          10   Independence/Gilmanton              20:46.0  6:42 
    6      Revyn Schrank        11   Iola-Scandinavia                    20:49.3  6:43 
    7    3 Kylie Orysen         12   Prentice/Rib Lake                   20:52.3  6:44 
    8    4 Rebekah Koch         9    Three Lakes-Phelps                  21:12.7  6:50 
    9    5 Hailey Bodoh         10   Chequamegon                         21:32.5  6:56 
   10      Sophia Kampa         11   Independence/Gilmanton              21:54.2  7:03 
   11    6 Elanore Faucher      9    Sheboygan Area Lutheran             21:58.3  7:05 
   12    7 Rylee Glembin        10   Three Lakes-Phelps                  22:00.8  7:06 
   13    8 Mallory Smith        12   Chequamegon                         22:10.4  7:09 
   14    9 Cece Mills           9    Edgar                               22:17.8  7:11 
   15      Anna Kent            11   Independence/Gilmanton              22:25.2  7:13 
   16   10 Adison Bablick       12   Chequamegon                         22:31.4  7:15 
   17      Delaney Wavrunek     9    Pacelli                             22:36.9  7:17 
   18   11 Ashley Krause        10   Edgar                               22:40.6  7:18 
   19   12 Isabelle (I Trzebiat 12   Rosholt                             22:41.2  7:19 
   20   13 Madyson (Ma Ernst    11   Chequamegon                         22:48.9  7:21 
   21      Lydia Ahnen          11   Albany                              22:49.9  7:21 
   22      Emerson Briggs       12   Albany                              22:59.4  7:24 
   23   14 Erica Stauffer       10   Three Lakes-Phelps                  23:06.4  7:27 
   24      Braylee Linssen      9    Wabeno Area-Laona                   23:32.7  7:35 
   25   15 Ella Orysen          9    Prentice/Rib Lake                   23:37.8  7:37 
   26   16 Jadyn Pliska         10   Rosholt                             23:40.1  7:38 
   27      Summer Smith         12   Loyal-Greenwood                     23:46.5  7:40 
   28   17 Emma Krueger         11   Sheboygan Area Lutheran             23:46.6  7:40 
   29   18 Grace Mandli         9    Three Lakes-Phelps                  23:53.8  7:42 
   30   19 Vanessa Schmidt      10   Chequamegon                         23:55.4  7:42 
   31      Kiara Klimmer        9    Spencer                             24:15.2  7:49 
   32   20 Emma Shive           12   Sheboygan Area Lutheran             24:20.6  7:51 
   33   21 Ayla Connor          12   Three Lakes-Phelps                  24:24.7  7:52 
   34      Brooke Smith         9    Loyal-Greenwood                     24:25.2  7:52 
   35   22 Ella Grzanna         11   Prentice/Rib Lake                   24:29.3  7:53 
   36   23 Adeline Peterson     10   Edgar                               24:36.1  7:56 
   37      Bailey Eckes         12   Loyal-Greenwood                     24:47.1  7:59 
   38   24 McKenzie Mueller     10   Edgar                               25:04.2  8:05 
   39      Hannah Eiden         9    Pacelli                             25:23.6  8:11 
   40   25 Jorja Knetter        11   Edgar                               25:27.6  8:12 
   41   26 Addyson Niles        9    Sheboygan Area Lutheran             25:34.0  8:14 
   42      Eloise Grundmeier    10   Northland Lutheran                  25:34.5  8:14 
   43      Harmony Buchanan     9    Loyal-Greenwood                     25:35.7  8:15 
   44      Ari Hahn             10   Iola-Scandinavia                    25:36.9  8:15 
   45      Aubrey Phillips      9    Northland Lutheran                  25:40.9  8:16 
   46      Lily Habeck          9    Wabeno Area-Laona                   25:41.5  8:17 
   47   27 Gloria Printz        12   Rosholt                             25:50.1  8:19 
   48      Ava Lemanczyk        12   Pacelli                             25:53.6  8:21 
   49   28 Samantha Schmidt     12   Edgar                               26:22.8  8:30 
   50      Rayanne Clendenning  12   Iola-Scandinavia                    26:31.0  8:33 
   51      Tahneya Anderson     11   Spencer                             26:38.0  8:35 
   52   29 Mia Lush             12   Prentice/Rib Lake                   26:39.4  8:35 
   53   30 Paige Reinders       10   Edgar                               26:57.9  8:41 
   54   31 Annalee Roder        11   Prentice/Rib Lake                   27:06.7  8:44 
   55      Kaia Anderson        12   Iola-Scandinavia                    27:11.2  8:46 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name                 Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== ==================== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
   56   32 Kayla Pliska         12   Rosholt                             27:20.6  8:49 
   57   33 Riley Disher         12   Rosholt                             27:28.5  8:51 
   58      Brielle Smith             Albany                              27:37.9  8:54 
   59   34 Makenzie Humphrey    9    Chequamegon                         27:41.7  8:55 
   60      Rachel Burke         11   Edgar                               27:44.2  8:56 
   61   35 Mikayla Corbett      11   Three Lakes-Phelps                  27:49.7  8:58 
   62   36 Madelynn Hanneman    11   Three Lakes-Phelps                  27:53.4  8:59 
   63      Melanie Stauffer     12   Three Lakes-Phelps                  28:15.7  9:06 
   64   37 Anna Scott           9    Prentice/Rib Lake                   28:48.0  9:17 
   65   38 Cindy Sommers-Petr   10   Chequamegon                         28:57.5  9:20 
   66   39 Avie Schutt          10   Prentice/Rib Lake                   29:01.3  9:21 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


